LG 40 - Wertung -

StandNr: 6
PAUL, Felix Peter #999903804

Jugend mannl.

StartNr: 190
11. Februar 2024 14:10
PSSG zu Dresden e.V.

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:

Streuwert:
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998 (33.), 938 (26.), 823 (17.)

44.2 (25.), 51.3 (32.), 90.9 (7.)

1.74 mm rechts, 1.07 mm hoch
2.83, horizontal: 3.58, vertikal: 1.80

Serie 1:
9.0/
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
95—+
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
9.6~
7.2+

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
10.2*
9.5

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

104~ 8.3/
10.6* 921

90.9 (7.), 93.1 (6.), 143.6 (2.)
1.60 mm rechts, 2.14 mm hoch
1.96, horizontal: 1.95, vertikal: 1.97

10.0 % 8.8~
7.7~ 9.3

176.1 (20.), 186.0 (16.), 236.7 (12.)
3.09 mm rechts, 0.13 mm hoch
2.66, horizontal: 3.47, vertikal: 1.43

104~ 10.5*
9.3~ 9.8

44.2 (25.),117.0 (23.), 133.2 (22.)
1.05 mm rechts, 1.10 mm hoch
3.48, horizontal: 4.79, vertikal: 1.17

10.7* 7.0~
9.4+~ 877

51.3 (32.), 148.4 (40.), 197.7 (31.)
1.21 mm rechts, 0.91 mm hoch
3.04, horizontal: 3.74, vertikal: 2.11

9717
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997
8.5~

9.6~
8.5~

9.9\
9.6

104~
10.1>

8.5~
10.2*

10.8*
7.7>

10.0 ~
104~




